8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

AGENDA
Monday, June 14, 2010
(Schedule Subject to Change)

Dave Tharp, Dog Wardens Office
e Executive Session — Personnel

Joe Arthur, Buildings & Grounds
e Parking Deck Discussion

Brine Permit Hearing — Hilltop Speedway — Commissioners Meeting
Room

Business Meeting

Pledge of Allegiance

Minutes from June 07, 2010 & June 10, 2010

Paybills Motion

Transfers/Transactions/Supplementals

Plat — South Lane Subdivision

Monthly Financial Report for May

Liquor Permit Hearing Request — Myers 76

Resolution — Approving the Surface Application of Brine to Roads, Streets,
Highways and Other Similar Surfaces Pursuant to ORC Chapter 1509
e Resolution — Approving a Title IVV-D Contract

Rick Ginther & Arnie Oliver
e Executive Session — Contract Negotiations

CDBG 2™ Public Hearing — Commissioners Meeting Room
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Next Business Meeting: Monday, June 21, 2010
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