AGENDA Monday, June 14, 2010 (Schedule Subject to Change)

8:30	 Dave Tharp, Dog Wardens Office Executive Session – Personnel
9:00	Joe Arthur, Buildings & GroundsParking Deck Discussion
9:30	Brine Permit Hearing – Hilltop Speedway – Commissioners Meeting Room
10:00	 Business Meeting Pledge of Allegiance Minutes from June 07, 2010 & June 10, 2010 Paybills Motion Transfers/Transactions/Supplementals Plat – South Lane Subdivision Monthly Financial Report for May Liquor Permit Hearing Request – Myers 76 Resolution – Approving the Surface Application of Brine to Roads, Streets, Highways and Other Similar Surfaces Pursuant to ORC Chapter 1509 Resolution – Approving a Title IV-D Contract
10:30	 Rick Ginther & Arnie Oliver Executive Session – Contract Negotiations
11:00	CDBG 2 nd Public Hearing – Commissioners Meeting Room

Next Business Meeting: Monday, June 21, 2010